

Cr.A No.523 of 2012

06.05.2026 Present: None.

As per communication dated 25/27.04.2026 from the Chief Judicial Magistrate, Sirmaur at Nahan surety bonds in terms of order dated 26.08.2025 has not been furnished. Let the appeal be listed before the Hon'ble Court for appropriate orders.

Registrar

06.05.2026
(Shalini)